
CHICKENCHICKEN
HOUSE SMOKED WINGSHOUSE SMOKED WINGS  

VOODOO BBQ
KICKEN BOURBON
MANGO HABANERO
HOUSE BUFFALO 

NOLA DRY RUB
LEMON PEPPER

GARLIC PARMESAN
PINEAPPLE TERIYAKI

6 FOR $8 OR 12 FOR $166 FOR $8 OR 12 FOR $16  
SERVED WITH RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE 

CHICKEN STRIPSCHICKEN STRIPS
WITH WAFFLE FRIES $13WITH WAFFLE FRIES $13  

PLAIN OR TOSS IN YOUR FAVORITE WING SAUCE
SERVED WITH DIPPING SAUCE 

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICHFRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WITH WAFFLE FRIES $13WITH WAFFLE FRIES $13  

PLAIN OR TOSS IN YOUR FAVORITE WING SAUCE
PICKLES,MAYO 

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICHGRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WITH WAFFLE FRIES $13WITH WAFFLE FRIES $13  

PLAIN OR TOSS IN YOUR FAVORITE WING SAUCE
PEPPER JACK CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,MAYO 

SIGNATURE BURGERSSIGNATURE BURGERS
SERVED WITH WAFFLE FRIES $15SERVED WITH WAFFLE FRIES $15

SUBSTITUTE WITH A VEGGIE PATTY +$1 
UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES, ONION RINGS,

FRIED PICKLES, OR A SIDE SALAD FOR +$1

VAUGHN’S CLASSICVAUGHN’S CLASSIC
AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, PICKLES, MAYO 

BOURBON STREETBOURBON STREET
PORK BELLY BOURBON JAM, PIMENTO CHEESE

JALAPEÑO POPPERJALAPEÑO POPPER  
CREAM CHEESE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, JALAPEÑOS, BACON, RANCH 

DIXIEDIXIE
FRIED PICKLES, PEPPER JACK CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, SPICY RANCH

MUSHROOM MELTMUSHROOM MELT
MUSHROOMS, SWISS CHEESE, ARUGULA, TOMATO, DIJIONAISSE

BLEUBLEU
BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLES, BACON, GRILLED ONIONS, STEAK SAUCE 

BAMABAMA
ALABAMA WHITE SAUCE, ONION RING, LETTUCE, TOMATO 

TAVERNTAVERN
BACON, GOUDA, BEER CHEESE, ON A PRETZEL BUN 

SMASH BURGERSSMASH BURGERS
LAYERED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE, GRILLED ONIONS, SECRET SAUCELAYERED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE, GRILLED ONIONS, SECRET SAUCE

WITH WAFFLE FRIESWITH WAFFLE FRIES  
DOUBLE SMASH $15DOUBLE SMASH $15  

TWO 4OZ PATTIES

TRIPLE SMASH $18TRIPLE SMASH $18  
THREE 4OZ PATTIES

BIG BOY $20BIG BOY $20
FOUR 4OZ PATTIES 

SALADSSALADS
CHOPPED $13CHOPPED $13

ROMAINE LETTUCE, BACON, CHEDDAR, TOMATO,CUCUMBER, CROUTONS
CHOICE OF DRESSING- RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, HONEY MUSTARD OR BALSAMIC

CAESAR $13CAESAR $13
ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE, CROUTONS, CAESAR DRESSING

ADD A BURGER PATTY, GRILLED CHICKEN OR FRIED CHICKEN +$4ADD A BURGER PATTY, GRILLED CHICKEN OR FRIED CHICKEN +$4

GOAT CHEESE $15GOAT CHEESE $15
ARUGULA, BREADED FRIED GOAT CHEESE, BACON, CANDIED WALNUTS,

TOMATO, BALSAMIC DRESSING, BALSAMIC GLAZE 

KIDSKIDS
CHEESEBURGERCHEESEBURGER

AMERICAN CHEESE

CHICKEN STRIPSCHICKEN STRIPS
PLAIN OR TOSS IN YOUR FAVORITE WING SAUCE

SERVED WITH DIPPING SAUCE 

SERVED WITH WAFFLE FRIES $8SERVED WITH WAFFLE FRIES $8

Bourbon St Burgers

STARTERSSTARTERS
WAFFLE FRIES $5WAFFLE FRIES $5  

SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES $6SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES $6

PIMENTO CHEESE SPREAD $9PIMENTO CHEESE SPREAD $9
SERVED WITH PITA CHIPS 

ONION RINGS $8ONION RINGS $8
FRIED PICKLES $8FRIED PICKLES $8

SIDE HOUSE SALAD $6SIDE HOUSE SALAD $6
ROMAINE, CHEDDAR, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, CROUTONS 

SIDE CAESAR SALAD $6SIDE CAESAR SALAD $6
ROMAINE, PARMESAN, CROUTONS, CAESAR DRESSING

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. 


